Scientific Games to Report 2015 Fourth Quarter and Year-end Results on Thursday, February 25, 2016

Feb 18, 2016, 10:00 ET from Scientific Games Corporation

LAS VEGAS, Feb. 18, 2016 /PRNewswire/ -- Scientific Games Corporation (NASDAQ: SGMS) (the "Company") announced today it will release results for its 2015 year-end and fourth quarter ended December 31, 2015 on Thursday, February 25, 2016 after the market close. The Company will host an investor conference call and simultaneous webcast at 5:00 p.m. Eastern Time / 2:00 p.m. Pacific Time to discuss these results. Analysts and investors on the conference call will have an opportunity to ask questions.

Investor Conference Call: Thursday, February 25, 2016 5:00 p.m. Eastern Time / 2:00 p.m. Pacific Time

Dial-in numbers: U.S. and Canada: (866) 953 6859 International: +1 (617) 399 3483 Conference ID: SGMS

Webcast: To access the live webcast of the call, please visit the Company's website at www.scientificgames.com and click on the webcast link under the investor information section. A replay of the webcast will be archived on the Company's website.

About Scientific Games Scientific Games Corporation (NASDAQ: SGMS) is a leading developer of technology-based products and services and associated content for worldwide gaming, lottery and interactive markets. The Company's portfolio includes gaming machines, game content and systems; table games products and utilities; instant and draw-based lottery games; server-based lottery and gaming systems; sports betting technology; loyalty and rewards programs; and interactive content and services. For more information, please visit www.scientificgames.com.

Company Contact Bill Pfund +1 702.532.7663 Vice President, Investor Relations
bill.pfund@scientificgames.com
SOURCE Scientific Games Corporation
RELATED LINKS
http://www.scientificgames.com